
Marian Catholic High School
1982 Football Schedule

Varsity Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Friday 9/10/1982 Mendel Catholic Marian 8:00 PM
Saturday 9/18/1982 Julian Marian 2:00 PM
Saturday 9/25/1982 Marian Central Catholic Marian 2:00 PM
Friday 10/1/1982 Joliet East Joliet 8:00 PM
Saturday 10/9/1982 Pius XI Milwaukee 7:30 PM
Saturday 10/23/1982 East St Louis Lincoln Marian 2:00 PM
Saturday 10/30/1982 Muskegon Central Catholic Muskegon 7:30 PM
Friday 11/5/1982 Belleville East Belleville 7:30 PM

Competed Without Conference Affiliation
Home Games at Sarff Field

Sophomore Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Friday 9/10/1982 Mendel Catholic Marian 6:00 PM
Saturday 9/18/1982 Julian Marian 12:00 PM
Saturday 9/25/1982 Marian Central Catholic Marian 12:00 PM
Friday 10/1/1982 Joliet East Joliet 6:00 PM
Monday 10/4/1982 Bishop Noll Hammond 7:00 PM
Saturday 10/9/1982 Wheaton Christian West Chicago 2:00 PM
Monday 10/18/1982 McNamara Kankakee 4:00 PM
Saturday 10/30/1982 Muskegon Central Catholic Muskegon 5:00 PM

Competed Without Conference Affiliation
Home Games at Marian Field and Sarff Field

Freshman Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Saturday 9/11/1982 DeSales Chicago 9:30 AM
Saturday 9/18/1982 Julian Marian 9:30 AM
Thursday 9/23/1982 Joliet East Marian 4:00 PM
Thursday 10/7/1982 Homewood Flossmoor Flossmoor 4:00 PM
Tuesday 10/12/1982 McNamara Kankakee 4:00 PM
Tuesday 10/26/1982 Lake Central St John 7:00 PM
Tuesday 11/2/1982 Joliet East Joliet 4:00 PM

Competed Without Conference Affiliation
Home Games at Marian Field

Junior Varsity Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Monday 9/13/1982 Homewood Flossmoor Flossmoor 04:00pm
Monday 9/20/1982 T F North Marian 4:00 PM
Monday 9/27/1982 T F South Lansing 4:00 PM
Monday 10/11/1982 DeSales Marian 4:00 PM

Home Games at Marian Field
Illinois High School Association State Playoff Series
Wednesday 11/10/1982 Illinois High School Association Preliminary Round
Saturday 11/13/1982 Illinois High School Association Quarterfinal Round



Saturday 11/20/1982 Illinois High School Association Semifinal Round
Friday 11/26/1982 Illinois High School Association State Final Round
Saturday 11/27/1982 Illinois High School Association State Final Round


